
Compitior Name Club Sporting Rifle Score Class

Wes Halliday BRC Shooting Club 381 A

Michael Tope Eagles Rifle and Pistol Club 368 A

Paul Del-Mar BRC Shooting Club 354 A

Frank Feeney BRC Shooting Club 375 B

Alan Fitzpatrick BRC Shooting Club 374 B

Brian Kelly BRC Shooting Club 364 B

Declan Byrne Hilltop Shooting Club 364 B

Vincent Byrne BRC Shooting Club 361 B

Colm Courtney BRC Shooting Club 356 B

James Fitzpatrick BRC Shooting Club 349 C

Tommy Conroy BRC Shooting Club 335 D

Cormac Sarsfield BRC Shooting Club 322 D

Edward Atkinson BRC Shooting Club 319 D

Compitior Name Club Silhouette Score

Tommy Conroy BRC Shooting Club 140

Wes Halliday BRC Shooting Club 130

Alan Fitzpatrick BRC Shooting Club 110

Brian Kelly BRC Shooting Club 110

Cormac Sarsfield BRC Shooting Club 100

Frank Feeney BRC Shooting Club 80

Edward Atkinson BRC Shooting Club 70

Paul Del-Mar BRC Shooting Club 70

Vincent Byrne BRC Shooting Club 60

James Fitzpatrick BRC Shooting Club 60

Colm Courtney BRC Shooting Club 40

Declan Byrne Hilltop Shooting Club 20

Michael Tope Eagles Rifle and Pistol Club 10

Compitior Name Sporting Rifle Silhouette Team Total Result

Wes Halliday 191 130 321

Alan Fitzpatrick 188 110 298

Brian Kelly 186 110 296

Tommy Conroy 170 140 310

Frank Feeney 189 80 269

James Fitzpatrick 178 60 238

Edward Atkinson 167 70

Cormac Sarsfield 164 100 264

Paul Del-Mar 178 70 248

Vincent Byrne 181 60 241

Colm Courtney 179 40
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